
Madera High School 

2019/20 varsity track & field schedule 

 

Day                              Date                                                     Opponent                                                 Site              Time                  

Wednesday 3/4/2020 CMAC Home 3:00 PM 

Friday 3/6/2020 Kings County @ Hanford H/S Away 4:00 PM 

Wednesday 3/11/2020 CMAC @ Sunnyside H/S Away 3:00 PM 

Saturday 3/14/2020 Pioneer Invitational @ Golden West H/S Away 9:30 AM 

Friday 3/20/2020 Selma Invitational  Away 3:00 PM 

Wednesday 3/25/2020 NYL/CMAC Relays Home 3:00 PM 

Friday 3/27/2020 Lemoore Invitational Away 2:00 PM 

Wednesday 4/1/2020 CMAC @ Sanger Dodson Field Away 3:00 PM 

Friday 4/3/2020 Mike Young Invitational Away 3:00 PM 

Saturday 4/4/2020 West Coast Relays @ Buchanan H/S Away 10:00 AM 

Friday 4/10/2020 Arcadia Invitational Away TBA 

Saturday 4/11/2020 Arcadia Invitational Away TBA 

Wednesday 4/15/2020 CMAC @ MSHS Away 3:00 PM 

Friday 4/17/2020 Golden Bear Invitational @ Hanford H/S Away 3:00 PM 

Friday 4/24/2020 Sanger Metric @ Dodson Field Away 4:00 PM 

Wednesday 4/29/2020 Make-Up-Date Away TBA 

Friday 5/1/2020 Dinuba Invitational Away 1:00 PM 

Tuesday 5/5/2020 FS/JV CMAC Championships @ MSHS Away 3:00 PM 

Thursday 5/7/2020 CMAC Championships @ Sanger Dodson Field Away 5:00 PM 

Wednesday 5/13/2020 North Area Qualifier @ Clovis East H/S Away 2:30 PM 

Saturday 5/23/2020 Central Section Championships @ Buchanan H/S Away 4:00 PM 

Friday 5/29/2020 CA State Championships @ Bucahnan H/S Away TBA 

Saturday 5/30/2020 CA State Championships @ Bucahnan H/S Away TBA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  Mark Uzueta 
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


